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Musical Circles

DISCOVERING MUSIC: Theory and Aural – An Integrated Approach to Learning promotes a visual-
auditory path for learning theoreঞcal concepts; its holisঞc and inclusive use of mulঞple sound 
and symbol systems offers learners a variety of ways to enable their understanding of topics as 
they progress through the book. When used to its fullest, the book has the potenঞal to create an 
interacঞve learning environment that allows students to use their eyes, ears, and hands to make 
connecঞons between theoreঞcal and pracঞcal contexts as they progress through the content 
and wri�en exercises. 

Lesson topics comprise:
 Music Notaঞon and the Tonal Music System
 Major Keys and Major Scales
 Minor Keys and Minor Scales
 Intervals
 Triads
 Rhythm Duraঞons and Meter
 Transposiঞon
 Music Signs, Symbols, and Terms

Worksheets, Revision Papers, and Summary Tests (with Answers) are included, with further 
topic content provided across an extensive set of Appendices.

This book is designed for music students and for those generally seeking to enhance their 
understanding of the way music works. It can addiঞonally funcঞon as a refresher course for both 
studio and classroom-based music teachers, as well as assist those whose formal music learning 
has lapsed and who find themselves seeking to recover fluency in their grasp of key concepts 
and skills. It is suited for teaching in both individual and group contexts and is able to be used by 
students – either as a core or adjunct resource – in the preparaঞon of theory examinaঞons.
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MOBILE PERFORMANCES & EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

A1 $55.95
A2 $38.70

C1 $11.80

D1 $18.55

E1 $18.55

F1 $13.50

G1 $79.40

H1 $96.55
H2 $96.55

A3 $27.90

C2 $13.80

D2 $18.55

E2 $18.55

F2 $13.50

G2 $39.40

H3 $74.30
H4 $74.30

B1 $23.55

C3 $16.80

D3 $19.80

E3 $19.80

F3 $26.50

G3 $39.40

H5 $22.80
H6 $22.80

B2 $23.55

C4 $13.30

D4 $19.80

E4 $19.80

F4 $19.60

G4 $44.40

H7 $18.55

B3 $23.80

C5 $9.80

D5 $21.30

E5 $21.30 E6 $22.30

D6 $22.30

F5 $22.80

G5 $39.40
G6 $39.40

H8 $19.85

EBOOKS 

(English Versions)

1.  The Big Ride At The 
Musical Fair

2.  Me And My Friends At 
The Musical Party

3.  The Magical Path In The 
Musical Forest

4.  The Pentatonics Play At 
The Musical Park

5.  The Diatonics Drive To 
The Musical Dance Club 

6.  The Chromatics Camp At 
The Musical Mountain 

AUDIO BOOKS 

(English & Simplified 
Chinese Versions)

1.  The Big Ride At The 

Musical Fair

2.  Me And My Friends At 

The Musical Party

3.  The Magical Path In The 

Musical Forest

4.  The Pentatonics Play At 

The Musical Park

5.  The Diatonics Drive To 

The Musical Dance Club 

6.  The Chromatics Camp At 

The Musical Mountain 



www.musicalcircles.com.au/shop

Name:  ___________________________________________________________________________________________________

Delivery Address: __________________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________  Postcode:  _____________________

Contact Phone No:  _____________________________________Email:  _______________________________________________

CODE ITEM QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT

MUSIC THEORY AND AURAL BOOKS

A1 Discovering Music (Teacher’s Edition, with online Audio Files and Answers) $55.95

A2 Discovering Music (Student Workbook, with online Audio Files and Answers) $38.70

A3 How To Ace Your Aural Tests $27.90

ACCOMPANYING RESOURCES

B1 Solfa Syllables and Hand Signs/Pitch Solmisation Poster (A2, d/sided) $23.55

B2 Rhythm Solfege Syllables Poster (A2, d/sided) $23.55

B3 54 Rhythm Discs with Rhythm Solfege Syllables (64mmx64mm, round, reversible) $23.80

STUDENT BOOKS

C1 My Music Notebook – Student Lesson and Practice Book (Early Stages) $11.80

C2 My Music Notebook – Student Lesson and Practice Book (Junior) $13.80

C3 My Music Notebook – Student Lesson and Practice Book (Standard) $16.80

C4 My Music Notebook $13.30

C5 My Theory Notebook $9.80

COME JOIN OUR MUSICAL JOURNEY STORY BOOK SERIES

D1 1. The Big Ride At The Musical Fair (English) $18.55

D2 2. Me And My Friends At The Musical Party (English) $18.55

D3 3. The Magical Path In The Musical Forest (English) $19.80

D4 4. The Pentatonics Play At The Musical Park (English) $19.80

D5 5. The Diatonics Drive To The Musical Dance Club (English) $21.30

D6 6. The Chromatics Camp At The Musical Mountain (English) $22.30

E1 1. The Big Ride At The Musical Fair (Simplified Chinese) $18.55

E2 2. Me And My Friends At The Musical Party (Simplified Chinese) $18.55

E3 3. The Magical Path In The Musical Forest (Simplified Chinese) $19.80

E4 4. The Pentatonics Play At The Musical Park (Simplified Chinese) $19.80

E5 5. The Diatonics Drive To The Musical Dance Club (Simplified Chinese) $21.30

E6 6. The Chromatics Camp At The Musical Mountain (Simplified Chinese) $22.30

COME JOIN OUR MUSICAL JOURNEY STORY BOOK SERIES ACCOMPANYING RESOURCES

CDs

F1 Audio CD (Stories 1-5) (English) $13.50

F2 Audio CD (Stories 1-5) (Simplified Chinese) $13.50

POSTER

F3 ‘My Music Journey’ Practice Progress Sticker Chart with Story Books 1-5 Character Stickers $26.50

STICKER AND COLOURING BOOKS

F4 Sticker Stories Book with Sticker Sheet (condensed versions of Story Books 1-5) $19.60

F5 Colouring Book with Story Books 1-5 Characters, Treble and Bass Clef Music Note Letter Names Stickers (3 Sticker Sheets) $22.80

MAGNETS

G1 38 Music Character Magnets for Story Books 1-5 $79.40

G2 17 Music Character Magnets for The Chromatics Camp At The Musical Mountain $39.40

G3 17 Diatonic and Chromatic Tonic Solfa and Solfege Magnets $39.40

G4 21 Music Note Letter Names Magnets $44.40

G5 17 Diatonic and Chromatic Treble Clef Staff Note Letter Names Magnets $39.40

G6 17 Diatonic and Chromatic Bass Clef Staff Note Letter Names Magnets $39.40

POSTERS, FLASHCARDS, PLAYING CARDS

H1 40 Laminated Posters with Story Books 1-5 Characters and Matching Treble Clef Music Note Letter Names (A4, d/sided) $96.55

H2 40 Laminated Posters with Story Books 1-5 Characters and Matching Bass Clef Music Note Letter Names (A4, d/sided) $96.55

H3 40 Laminated Flashcards with Story Books 1-5 Characters and Matching Treble Clef Music Note Letter Names (A5, d/sided) $74.30

H4 40 Laminated Flashcards with Story Books 1-5 Characters and Matching Bass Clef Music Note Letter Names (A5, d/sided) $74.30

H5 40 Playing Cards with Story Books 1-5 Characters and Matching Treble Clef Music Note Letter Names (89mm x 64mm) $22.80

H6 40 Playing Cards with Story Books 1-5 Characters and Matching Bass Clef Music Note Letter Names (89mm x 64mm) $22.80

H7 5 Character Rhythm Cards for Story Books 1-5 (A4 sheets; 65mm x 40mm cards, reversible) $18.55

H8 7 Word Rhythm Cards for Story Books 1-5 (A4 sheets, 65mm x 40mm cards, reversible) $19.85

Subtotal

FREE SHIPPING

TOTAL

Email completed form to shopping@musicalcircles.com.au 
Payment must accompany orders. Prices are correct at time of printing.  
Cheques: Please make payable to ‘Musical Circles’.

Direct Deposit:            Account Name: Musical Circles         BSB: 484 799

Account No.: 604140990 (please ensure name is in transaction description)

Method of Payment (Tick Box)

Cash  £

Cheque £

Direct Deposit  £

Alternatively, order through our website:  

www.musicalcircles.com.au/shop  

ORDER FORM


